
i 

Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07884006 

Name of Company 

AMOS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED 

| AR 
Mark Wills 

Prospect House ' 
11-13 Lonsdale Gardens 
Tunbridge Wells | 
Kent, TN1 1NU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 Jetp 2013 

AucusT Cox 

Signed Date 08 August 2013 

Buchlers LLP 
Prospect House 
11-13 Lonsdale Gardens Insolve 
Tunbridge Wells 
Kent, TN1 1NU 

Ea- MWficial Use 

UH 
Ref AMO1/MW/NIC/EW 

10/08/2013 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

#117 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AMOS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED 

on the 8 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name U) VU i (AV Ay of 

sna Noa tong 
Dated f Ua tT ZU. 



AMOS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 Uncertain 
Book Debts 65,680 00 8,380 00 
Contracts 20,300 00 Uncertain 
Property Rights/Goodwill 68,597 00 Uncertain 

Director's C/A 20,965 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,380 00 

sewn ( [Whee Prmes 6 Argne PR Dd 
4 7 



AMOS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,380 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,900 00 

2,900 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,480 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,480 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,480 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,480 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,480 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 67,545 00 
Employees 16,749 00 
Lloyds TSB Bank pic 14,985 00 
HM Revenue & Customs-PAYE/NIC 38,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs-VAT 48,000 00 
Amos Achitecture & Design Ltd-In Liqu 9,700 00 

194,979 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (189,499 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (189,499 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (189,500 00) 

seat | SARS oom SEA AB. 


